South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:01:40 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4802 (Rat #0516, Act #0383 of 1998) General Bill, By McKay, Boan, H. Brown, Koon, McGee and Quinn

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO FISH, GAME, AND
WATERCRAFT BY ADDING SECTION 50-21-425, SO AS TO PREVENT RENEWAL OF REGISTRATION OF WATERCRAFT
WITH DELINQUENT PROPERTY TAXES.-AMENDED TITLE

03/12/98
03/12/98
04/08/98
04/15/98
04/15/98
04/16/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/12/98
05/13/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/28/98
05/28/98
06/03/98
06/03/98

06/04/98
06/04/98
06/04/98
06/04/98
06/10/98
06/12/98
06/12/98
06/19/98
06/30/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-43
Amended HJ-78

Read second time HJ-78

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Introduced and read first time SJ-22

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-22

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12

Read second time SJ-47

Amended SJ-42

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-42
Senate amendment amended HJ-111

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-111

Non-concurrence in House amendment

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. McKay, Keegan &
Koon HJ-108

Conference committee appointed Sens. Peeler, McGill, Courtney SJ-203
Conference report received and adopted HJ-52

Conference report received and adopted SJ-203

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-205

Ratified R 516

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/98

Copies available

Act No. 383

Page 1 of 1



