

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### H\*4802 (Rat #0516, Act #0383 of 1998) General Bill, By McKay, Boan, H. Brown, Koon, McGee and Quinn

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO FISH, GAME, AND WATERCRAFT BY ADDING SECTION 50-21-425, SO AS TO PREVENT RENEWAL OF REGISTRATION OF WATERCRAFT WITH DELINQUENT PROPERTY TAXES.-AMENDED TITLE

03/12/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
03/12/98	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-12
04/08/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-43
04/15/98	House	Amended HJ-78
04/15/98	House	Read second time HJ-78
04/16/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
04/21/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-22
04/21/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-22
05/12/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
05/13/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
05/26/98	Senate	Amended SJ-42
05/26/98	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-42
05/28/98	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-111
05/28/98	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-111
06/03/98	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment
06/03/98	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. McKay, Keegan & Koon HJ-108
06/04/98	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Peeler, McGill, Courtney SJ-203
06/04/98	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-52
06/04/98	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-203
06/04/98	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-205
06/10/98		Ratified R 516
06/12/98		Signed By Governor
06/12/98		Effective date 06/12/98
06/19/98		Copies available
06/30/98		Act No. 383